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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.71% (1.51)

US6658591044
NTRS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

16,261 EUR
S&P 500

87.99 USD (100)
91.26 USD (100)
89.12 USD
89.82 USD
88.22 USD
88.24 USD
89.086525 USD
986,044
87,873,628.97
19,962
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6658591044-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6658591044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6658591044&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6658591044&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=011b1e834729a662ffed8202e5cd4f3d9421b08f8c6f97256c1e06b369595edd&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd0637e26fcda5873&time=1726650165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31bec82c3bf89d51351df64af39c79e5be2709929fdc0ce6a150abaa56da75ac&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adb2fa806cdbe9157&time=1726650165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=030754280321123cb535df505e307b67f123e6ef142012a26b1e33ea5646e9d1&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4833590718f6b1e3c&time=1726650165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ab50ebe1dc27139fe7e0ee935e9ce95f4b5d18d33b13fbd512b457a27df4218&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=060f83e324fd37ced&time=1726650165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf90b1d543c012cf434191ee3ef6bcf677d3c47056d21f2817bc0c202170032&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6b5890dcbc29b352&time=1726650165&tool=RSC
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Price
89.75 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.71% (1.51)

ISIN US6658591044
Symbol NTRS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,261 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.99 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 91.26 USD (100)
Open 89.12 USD
High 89.82 USD
Low 88.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.24 USD
VWAP 89.086525 USD
Volume (pcs) 986,044
Trading volume 87,873,628.97
Number of trades 19,962
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.18% +23.42% -18.07%
Perf (abs.) +8.29 +17.03 -19.80
Beta - - -
Volatility  23.43 24.50 31.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 81.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:09 80.50 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 89.75 USD
16

London Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 90.42 USD

Exchange 03

Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 80.50 EUR

88.23 USD (1,320,399
86.94 USD (1,096,813
85.34 USD (1,167,211
81.05 USD (1,348,724
92.46 USD (2024/07/17
76.67 USD (2024/02/13
92.46 USD (2024/07/17
62.44 USD (2023/10/25

- = = — T — ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

87.87 19,962
0.05 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27082726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28831165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421658
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 08:02 80.50 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:10 80.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:08 80.50 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19403
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
NORTHERN TRUST CORP.

50 South La Salle Street - 60603 Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-630-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Northern Trust Corp. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of asset
servicing, fund administration, asset management, fiduciary, and banking solutions for
corporations, institutions, families, and individuals. It operates through the Asset Servicing
and Wealth Management segments. The Asset Servicing segment offers asset servicing,
brokerage, banking and related services to corporate and public retirement funds,
foundations, endowments, fund managers, insurance companies and sovereign wealth
funds. The Wealth Management Segment includes trust, investment management, custody,
and philanthropic services, financial consulting, guardianship and estate administration,
family business consulting, family financial education, brokerage services and private and
business banking. The company was founded in 1971 and is headquartered in Chicago, IL.

Members of Management Board

Chandra Member of Board of

Dhandapani Directors

Charles Tribbett Member of Board of
Directors

David Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Dean Harrison  Member of Board of
Directors

Donald Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Jay Henderson  Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Bynoe Member of Board of
Directors

Marcy Klevorn Member of Board of
Directors

Martin Slark Member of Board of
Directors

Siddharth Mehta Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Crown Member of Board of
Directors

Michael G. Chairman of Managing

O'Grady Board

Alexandria Member of Executive

Taylor Committee

Jason J. Tyler Member of Executive
Committee

Mark C. Gossett Member of Executive
Committee

Peter B. Member of Executive

Cherecwich Committee

Steven L. Member of Executive

Fradkin Committee

Susan C. Levy  Member of Executive
Committee

Teresa A. Member of Executive

Parker Committee

Thomas A. Member of Executive
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6658591044-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6658591044
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South Committee
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